eTPU Debugger and Trace
TRACE32 Online Help
TRACE32 Directory
TRACE32 Index
TRACE32 Documents  ......................................................................................................................
   ICD In-Circuit Debugger  ................................................................................................................
      Processor Architecture Manuals  ..............................................................................................
         eTPU  .........................................................................................................................................

  eTPU Debugger and Trace      41     Products
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH
Order Information
Order No. Code Text
LA-1220 FLEXEXT-MICTOR-H-H MICTOR Flex Extension Horizontal-Horizontal
LA-1221 FLEXEXT-MICTOR-H-V MICTOR Flex Extension Horizontal-Vertical
LA-1222 FLEXEXT-MICTOR-V-V MICTOR Flex Extension Vertical-Vertical
LA-1223 FLEXEXT-100MIL-SHRO Flex Extension 2.54mm shrouded hor.-hor.
LA-1224 FLEXEXT-100MIL Flex Extension 2.54mm horizontal-horizontal
LA-1225 FLEXEXT-SAM-FTE-CLE Flex Extension for BlackOak 64 pin / 32 pin
LA-1226 FLEXEXT-SAM-QTH-QSH Flex Extension for Tricore with SAMTEC QTH
LA-1227 FLEXEXT-YAM-NDP-NDS Flex Extension Yamaichi NDP-NDS
LA-1370 MICTOR-FLEXEXT Mictor Flex Extension
LA-1371 MICTOR-FLEXEXT-L Mictor Flex Extension Long
  eTPU Debugger and Trace      42     Products
©1989-2015 Lauterbach GmbH